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FE HOTEL ASTORIA (0601023B)
RIVA DEL GARDA - 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE HOTEL ASTORIA 0601023B

Luogo RIVA DEL GARDA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - FORLIVESI BRUNO

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

24 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1464 0 0 1971 M 120456

19 3N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA LOM BG 1524 0 0 1993 M 108630

30 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA TRE TN 1464 0 0 1974 M 124519

28 3N Cerretelli Roberto       ITA FRI UD 1542 0 0 1953 M 124149

2 NC Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA LIG SP 1494 0 0 1945 M

4 NC Dappiano Luigi           ITA TRE TN 1431 0 0 1957 M

6 NC Delekta Anna PO 1422 0 0 F

7 NC Delekta Filip PO 1395 0 0 M

23 1S Di Trapani Luigi         ITA EMI MO 1423 0 0 1959 M 117734

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1562 0 0 1930 M 102768

11 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1508 0 0 1922 M 102217

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1664 0 0 1949 M 102767

18 3N Gilardi Davide           ITA LOM BG 1497 0 0 1991 M 106401

21 2N Hofer Werner             ITA ALT BZ 1653 0 0 1954 M 112478

22 2N Lazzaroni Fabio          ITA LOM BS 1625 0 0 1975 M 117428

8 1N Matei Bogdan Stefan      ITA TRE TN 0 0 1990 M

1 2N Matei Cristian           ITA TRE TN 1679 0 0 1961 M

25 2N Matei Cristian           ITA TRE TN 1679 0 0 1961 M 122202

17 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1669 0 0 1952 M 105911

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1580 0 0 1956 M 102765

29 NC Pandini Claudio          ITA LOM MI 1386 0 0 1994 M 124514

12 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1646 0 0 1959 M 102397

27 3N Rachita Maricel ITA TOS AR 1506 0 0 1966 F 123763

26 3N Spornberger Maximilian   ITA ALT BZ 1563 0 0 1995 M 123357

9 2N Spornberger Peter        ITA ALT BZ 1700 0 0 1958 M 101532

10 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA PIE AL 1511 0 0 1964 M 101557

20 2N Zanussi Leandro          ITA FRI UD 1767 0 0 1973 M 110313

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA TRE TN 1670 0 0 1974 M 102769
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M

24 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1971 M 120456

19 3N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 108630

30 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1974 M 124519

28 3N Cerretelli Roberto       ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1953 M 124149

2 NC Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1945 M

4 NC Dappiano Luigi           ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1957 M

6 NC Delekta Anna 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 F

7 NC Delekta Filip 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 M

23 1S Di Trapani Luigi         ITA 1423 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 117734

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1930 M 102768

11 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1922 M 102217

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1949 M 102767

18 3N Gilardi Davide           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 106401

21 2N Hofer Werner             ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1954 M 112478

22 2N Lazzaroni Fabio          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M 117428

1 2N Matei Cristian           ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M

25 2N Matei Cristian           ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1961 M 122202

17 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1952 M 105911

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 102765

29 NC Pandini Claudio          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1994 M 124514

12 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 102397

27 3N Rachita Maricel ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 F 123763

26 3N Spornberger Maximilian   ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1995 M 123357

9 2N Spornberger Peter        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 101532

10 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 101557

20 2N Zanussi Leandro          ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1973 M 110313

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1974 M 102769
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